Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 06/10/2024 Viscor | a  Leviton company
MD1-DCR Color Tuning
Project:
Notes:
Catalog #: Type:
LED - Patient Room Dished Circular Recessed Ambient Luminaire
A
B

LED Performance Data
Function Ambient
Order Code
Ambient
Lumens
Total
Lumens
Total
Watts Efficacy
030L 3041 3041 31.3 97.2
040L 4072 4072 43.6 93.4
050L 5054 5054 56.1 90.1
060L 6042 6042 64.6 93.5
070L 7013 7013 76.8 91.3
Lumen values are based on 4000K, 80 CRI performance.
See lumen multipliers below for other CCT or CRI performance data.
M
D
1
D
C
R
-2
x2
Order Key
Driver Options
B02 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
Wiring Options
V39 Chart/Night Observ. White Light (400lm)
V98 Chart/Night Observ. Amber Light (300lm)
V40 Low Voltage Controller (no Dimming)
V40(D) Low Voltage Controller with Dimming
Finish Options (Antimicrobial Matte White Standard)
F47 Gloss White Antimicrobial
** When Selecting 2765KT, if a tunable white-compatible
control is not selected the luminaire will come standards with
two sets of 0-10V wires for dimming and color tuning. For
compatible control options please consult factory.
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
V132 - DMX Color Tuning
Accent Light (20W)
030L - 3000
040L - 4000
050L - 5000
060L - 6000
070L - 7000
Ambient
CRI
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
2765KT-Tunable White**
EXAMPLE: MD1-DCR2X2-LED835K40LUNV-V132